
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Eureka High Arctic Weather Station, Environment Climate Change Canada Type "A"
Water Licence

Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Tue, Dec 19, 2023 at 8:36 AM
To: "Ministre AN - Minister NA (AADNC/AANDC)" <aadnc.ministrean-ministerna.aandc@canada.ca>
Bcc: Distro Qikiqtani <distro-qikiqtani@nwb-oen.ca>, "Stephens, Glen (AADNC/AANDC)" <glen.stephens@canada.ca>,
janice.traynor2@canada.ca, godwin.okonkwo@canada.ca, "Campbell, Bridget (AADNC/AANDC)"
<bridget.campbell@canada.ca>, "Smith,Mariah(AADNC/AANDC)" <mariah.smith@canada.ca>, "Allain, Erik
(AADNC/AANDC)" <erik.allain@canada.ca>, "Dewar,Spencer (AADNC/AANDC)" <spencer.dewar@canada.ca>, "Keim,
Andrew" <andrew.keim@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, "Demers, Joyce" <Joyce.Demers@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, "Cloutier-
Dussault,Jean-Philippe (ECCC)" <Jean-Philippe.Cloutier-Dussault@ec.gc.ca>, "Mulholland,Greg (ECCC)"
<greg.mulholland@ec.gc.ca>, "Walker6, Julie (SPAC/PSPC) (elle-la / she-her)" <Julie.Walker6@tpsgc-pwgsc.gc.ca>, "Baker,
Nadia" <Nadia.Baker@aecom.com>, "Huguet, Tyler" <tyler.huguet@aecom.com>, "Overton, Brad (SPAC/PSPC) (il-lui / he-
him)" <Brad.Overton@tpsgc-pwgsc.gc.ca>

Dear Honourable Minister Vandal,

Please find attached water licence 8AC-EUR2331 for your review.

Regards,

Richard
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